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1.  
Accounting Club 

JULINA FRANCOIS 
318-287-6232 
jfrancoi@gsumail.gram.edu 
 

Dr. Morscheda Hassen 
3182742741 
hassenmo@gram.edu  

To promote communication and 
professional networking among GSU 
accounting and business students. 

2. Alpha Phi Omega 
Chi Nu Chapter 

Terveion Harris 
832-267-5748 
terryharris@gmail.com  

Mr. Santoria Black 
blacks@gram.edu 
318274-3378 

To assemble college students in a 
national service fraternity in the 
fellowship of principles from scout 
law and oath 

3. Bachelors of Social 
Work Organization 

DARA HARVEY 
daracyntoria@gmail.com 
3184238316 

Precious Wilkerson-Carr 
318-344-9156 
carrp@gram.edu  

Provide students opportunities to 
engage in practice and community 
involvement outside the classroom 

4. Baptist Collegiate 
Ministry 

Kayonna Thomas 
337-849-6357 
 
 

Dr. Pamela Payne 
318-274-2291 

To involve students in religious 
activities 

Black Dynasty SIEAD WALTERS 
832-846-7791 
sieadwalters@ymail.com  
 

Brittney Durant 
Office of Campus Living 
318-274-3622/318-229-
8983 
bdurant@gsumail.gram.edu 

 

Carter G. Woodson 
History Club 

Ajah Edwards 
601-664-8939 
Ajahedwards99@gmail.com  

Gaidi Faraj 
3182746063 
farajg@gram.edu  

Promote students and the in-depth 
understand of history 
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5. Earl Lester Cole 
Honors College 

TBA Dr. Ellen Smiley 
smileye@gram.edu 
3182742114 

Designed to challenge academically 
gifted students with additional 
intellectual and unique education 
experiences 

6. The Fashion Club Jayla Fennell 
3162093714 
Jayfennell316@outlook.com  

Ms. Kim Gibson 
318274-2774 
gibsonk@gram.edu 
 

To create an environment for 
students to gain knowledge on 
appropriate fashion sense/helping to  
peers dress for success. 

7. Favrot Student Union 
Board 

 Kourtlin Williams 
337-309-7485 
kwill140@gsumail.gram.edu 

 

Ms. Tanisha Cousby 
perkinss@gram.edu 
3182746115 

To provide students with leadership 
opportunities to develop and 
implement program activities 

8. Floyd Sandle Players  Dwedee Kobbah 
304-549-5882 
dwedeek@gmail.com  

Mr. David Kaul 
3182742571 
kauld@gram.edu  

Increase interest, 
Stimulate creativeness, and 
recognize excellence in theatre arts. 

Gamma Sigma Sigma 
9.  

Alaisha Turner 
925-495-9081 
Alaishart7@gmail.com 

Ms. Breleisha Gilbert 
(318)274-6280/ 318-573-6701 
 gilbertbr@gram.edu 
 

 
To assemble college students in the 
spirit of service to humanity  
 

10. International Student 
Organization  

Madgrie Francis 
732-997-5187 
mfranci4@gsumail.gram.edu  

Ms. Fernanda Azouz 

3182746215 
azouzf@gram.edu 
 
Ms. Samanthar Corbette 
corbetteS@gram.edu 
318243-3277 
 

To make the international culture 
more aware 
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11. Kappa Kappa Psi 
Epsilon Rho Chapter 

 

Rodney Terrell, Jr. 
214-708-2125 
Rodneyterrell2@gmail.co   

Dr. Edwin Thomas/Mr. M 
Hendrix 
thomase@gram.edu  
hendrixm@gram.edu  
318-274 X3769/2498 

Members assist the band director in 
developing the leadership required 
of his/her band 

12. NAACP  NaKiyah Scott 
205-585-6161 
Nakiyahscott01@gmail.com 

Mr. Kindrell Plains 
318-274-3622 
plainsk@gram.edu   

To ensure the political, educational 
and social equality of all persons. 

13. National Society of 
Black Engineers 

Khaaliq R Stevenson 
720-841-6532 
ksteven4@gmail.com  

Mr. Lane Elien 
3182742402 
l_elien@yahoo.com  

To guide students along the career 
path they have chosen. To expose 
them to different aspects of the field 
and show what is to be expected 

14. National Society of 
Leadership and 
Success 

 Kamaria Haile 
3184366006 
kamariahaile@yahoo.com 

Dr. Steve A. Favors 
318-274-2303 
favors@gram.edu  

To build better leaders who make a 
better world. 

15. Omega Tau Pi Service 
Sorority 
Beta Chapter 

 

Za’Christanae Eason 
Zeasom2019@gmail.com  
318-210-8152 

Ms. Tundra Turner 
turnert@gram.edu 
318-274-4763 

To serve women, children and the 
elderly in the community as well as 
upholding the sisterhood 

16. Order of Black 
Beauties 

Kimberly Jackson 
214-469-7302 
Kennedytashia32@gmail.com  

Tesha Lincoln 
318-282-5518 
lincolnt@gram.edu  

To serve on-off campus 

17. Phi Mu Alpha 
Sinfonia 

Javonte Mims 
318-974-0907 
javonteemims5@gmail.com  

Ye Tao 
taoy@gram.edu  
318-274- 2168 

Development of music students 
while advancing music in Americas 
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18. Pinkie C Wilkerson 
Pre-Law Society 

Jordan Braithwaite 
314-915-5453 
pewprelaw@gmail.com 
 

Dr. Lurie Thomason 
318-274-3185 
thomasonl@gram.edu  

Prepare students to become 
attorneys at law 

19. President’s 
Leadership Initiative 

Eryn Bing 
214-908-7848 
erynbing@yahoo.com  

Ms. Sharon Perkins 
318-274-2325 
perkinss@gram.edu  

To promote leadership skills, 
encourage and support academic 
achievement 

20. The Red Dazzlerz Dayani Sanders 
225-772-4252 
dayanisanders@gmail.com  

Ms. Tundra Turner 
318-274-4763 

Opportunities to promote creativity 
through performing 

21. School of Social Work Destinay Williams 
318-332-7732 
Dwill208@gsumail.gram.edu  

Dr. Cheri Holbrook 
318-274-3301 
holbrookc@gram.edu 

To promote the professional 
student’s interaction with the 
profession 

22. Sigma Alpha Iota 
Music Fraternity 

Eta Zeta 

Dwedee Kobbah 
304-549-5882 
dwedeek@gmail.com  
 

Teshia Lincoln 
318-426-1559 
Teshialincoln2@yahoo.com  

To encourage nurture and support 
the art of music 

23.  Society of 
Distinguished Black 
Women (DBW) 

Eryka Baker 
336-253-5986 
Ebaker1@gsumail.gram.eduejba
ker1423@gmail.com 
 

Chasity Gant 
318-274-6096 
gantc@gram.edu  

To promote achievement of all 
African Americans.  To promote 
unity, community service, 
scholarship maintenance, political 
awareness 

24. Strut LA Modeling 
Troup 

 Yimara McCartney-Ross 
316-300-3320 

yimaramccartney@gmail.com 

 

 Mr. Carlton Hamlin 
210-410-8027 
hamlinc@gram.edu  
 

Provide necessary training to models 
of all nationalities empowering each 
model.  

mailto:pewprelaw@gmail.com
mailto:thomasonl@gram.edu
mailto:erynbing@yahoo.com
mailto:perkinss@gram.edu
mailto:dayanisanders@gmail.com
mailto:Dwill208@gsumail.gram.edu
mailto:holbrookc@gram.edu
mailto:dwedeek@gmail.com
mailto:Teshialincoln2@yahoo.com
mailto:Ebaker1@gsumail.gram.eduejbaker1423@gmail.com
mailto:Ebaker1@gsumail.gram.eduejbaker1423@gmail.com
mailto:gantc@gram.edu
mailto:yimaramccartney@gmail.com
mailto:hamlinc@gram.edu


Student Organizations Spring 2022 Roster 

    

 

25. Students Against 
Destructive Behavior 

Ariel Box 
720-360-9013 
Arielbox2@gmail.com  

Dr. Lurie Thomason 
318-274-3317 
thomasonl@gram.edu  

To encourage the safety and 
wellness of students at the 
University 

26. Student Government 
Association 

Mr. Cameron Jackson 
205-381-2166 
Cjacks55@gsumail.gram.edu 

Tanisha Cousby 
318274-3331 
cousbyt@gram.edu 

To serve as the officially elected 
representative of the GSU student 
body 

27. Tau Beta Sigma 
National Honorary 
Band Sorority 
Zeta Mu 

Ariel Scott 
318-450-7254 
Arielscott1 

Dr. Nikole Roebuck 
318-274-3811 
roebuckn@gram.edu  

Assist students toward musical 
excellence 

28. Texas Club Maya McNeal 
972-632-7730 
maiyamcneal@gmail.com  

 Ms. Tanisha Cousby 
318-274-6115 
cousbyt@gram.edu  

Provide networking and community 
service opportunities as well as 
create a safe place for student to 
bond. 

29. True Life Change Shandria Patrick 
2512826463 
Spatric11@gsumail.gram.edu 

Dr. Hugh Wilson 
318 274 2287 
wilsonh@gram.edu  

To change men and women’s lives 
through the teaching of the Bible 

30. United African 
American Men 
(UAAM) 

Adrian Consonery 
4049555738 
ajconsonery@gmail.com 

Mr. Kenneth Ruffin 
318-274-6108 
ruffink@gram.edu 

To encourage excellence and 
promote academic achievement in 
young black men  

31. West Coast 
Connection 
 

Estelle Johnson 
Ojay1johnson1@gmail.com  
916-229-7863 

Mr. Kenneth Ruffin 
318-274-6108 
ruffink@gram.edu 
 
 

To connect with West coast students 
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